
Date Wave Topic 
Wed  10/1/2008 Wave 1 Welcome
Wed  10/8/2008
Wed  10/15/2008 Wave 1 Data Input
Wed  10/22/2008 Wave 1 Open Forum
Wed  10/29/2008 Wave 1 Preparing for the Validation Run
Wed  11/5/2008 Wave 2 Welcome - Getting Started/walking through Quick Start
Wed  11/12/2008 Wave 1 Completing the Validation Run
Wed  11/19/2008 Wave 2 Follow up on data input. Dispatch Logic 
Wed  11/26/2008
Wed  12/3/2008 Wave 3 Welcome - Getting Started/walking through Quick Start
Tue  12/9/2008 Wave 1 Developing Preparedness Options
Wed  12/10/2008 Wave 2 Preparing for the Validation Run
Wed  12/17/2008 Wave 3 Follow up on data input. Dispatch Logic  
Wed  12/22/2008
Wed  12/29/2008

Tue   1/6/2009 Wave 1 Fuels Options
Wed  1/7/2009 Wave 2 & 3 General review and questions for Wave 2 and 3 participants  
Wed  1/14/2009 Wave 2 Completing the Validation Run
Wed  1/21/2009 Wave 3 Preparing for the Validation Run 
Wed  1/28/2009 Wave 1 Submitting the Analysis and Interpreting the Reports
Wed  2/4/2009 Wave 2 Preparedness Options
Wed  2/11/2009 Wave 3 Completing the Validation Run
Wed  2/18/2009 Wave 2 Fuels Options
Wed  2/25/2009 Wave 3 Preparedness Options
Wed  3/4/2009 Wave 2 & 3 Open Forum
Wed  3/11/2009 Wave 2 Submitting the Analysis and Interpreting the Reports
Wed  3/18/2009 Wave 3 Fuels Options
Wed  3/25/2009
Wed  4/1/2009 Wave 3 Submitting the Analysis and Interpreting the Reports

No LiveMeeting - Thanksgiving week 

 No LiveMeeting - Xmas Holiday
No LiveMeeting - New Year Holiday

Live Meeting Schedule

All calls are at 1100 Mountain Time 


